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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Men's 50m

EDL Lukas AUT
MATEJCZUK Jan AUT
OPATRIL Leon AUT
HRIBAR Jere CRO
KMETIC LUKA CRO
MIKNIC MARO CRO
PUHALOVIC BOZO CRO
ANTONIOU Nikolas CYP
KRISCHKE Jakub Jan CZE
ELSGAARD Elias Marius DEN
MJLLER Frederik DEN

NICKELSEN Rasmus Skovgaard DEN

LINDHOLM DAVIN FIN

NYBERG Julius FIN

CHALENDAR Alexandre FRA
CHAULIAGUET Ethan FRA
ROBBA Mattéo FRA
TUUFUI Falémana FRA
BRISENFELDT Isak Dag FRO
EIDESGAARD Bartal Erlingsson FRO
COHOON Alexander GBR
FINCH Nicholas GBR
PAINTER Alexander GBR
KUKHALASHVILI Luka GEO
KOCH Julian GER
PESCHKE Philipp GER
SORGIUS Timo GER
WREDE Martin GER
ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS GRE
ANDOR Benedek HUN
BONA Benedek HUN
MAGDA Boldizsar HUN
MESZAROS Daniel HUN
NELL Olivér HUN
BAILEY Evan IRL

TEBITE Qisin IRL

STATKEVICIUS Simon Elias ISL

KARTAVI MARTIN ISR

KRICHEVSKY Daniel ISR

BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele ITA

CURGELIS Valérijs LAT
DZIRKALIS Janis Deivs LAT
MIHAILOVS Jegors LAT
RULLIS Reds LAT
SAHMANOVS Andrejs LAT
SAKELS Stanislavs LAT

COUNTRY BORN

14/11/2006
01/09/2005
04/12/2003
19/01/2004
13/04/2002
02/02/2006
01/02/2002
20/01/2004
15/03/2006
25/01/2004
09/02/2002
28/02/2003
16/07/2004
14/08/2002
31/05/2006
06/07/2005
04/02/2004
02/02/2006
09/11/2006
10/06/2003
17/09/2002
19/07/2006
19/09/2004
17/10/2002
15/01/2006
13/06/2005
05/07/2003
15/01/2005
20/03/2003
01/05/2004
20/05/2004
14/04/2005
09/01/2003
15/05/2003
13/07/2005
28/01/2005
24/12/2003
09/03/2004
12/04/2004
24/02/2003
23/10/2005
18/08/2005
12/04/2004
19/06/2005
26/11/2005
25/03/2004

00:21.99
23.92
22.64

00:22.65
23.11
22,75
23.74
22.38
23.62

00:23,89

00:24,10
22:77
22:32
22:33
22:56
24.03
23.59
22.10
22.83
22.01

00:24.11
22.66
23.03
23.33
22.40
22.52
22,84
23,17
22,99
22,66
22,66
22.96
22.79
22.84
21.99
23.63

00.22.49
23.15
22.47
23.57
23.70
24.23
23.26
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SURNAME & NAME
CESNAKAS Edvinas
KEBLYS Jokubas
DALEIDEN CIUFERRI Ralph
JANKOVSKI Jovan
KORSTANJE Tim
LASKERUD Bjoernar Grytnes
REFSTIE Elias Nordeng
SIERADZKI KAMIL
ZIELINSKI KONRAD
RIBEIRO Diogo

DINU PATRICK-SEBASTIAN
POPOVICI DAVID

BEHAR Tiago

TISTAN Tibor

BUKHOV Vladyslav

COUNTRY BORN

LTU
LTU
LUX
MKD
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
Sul
SVK
UKR

19/09/2003
18/07/2002
25/03/2003
18/01/2006
22/01/2003
24/06/2004
23/12/2002
11/01/2002
13/04/2003
27/10/2004
12/06/2005
15/09/2004
05/03/2002
27/05/2003
05/07/2002

22.98
22.15
22.37
23.34
22.34

22.29
22.42
21.91
22.40
21.83
23.32

21.66
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Men's 100m

OPATRIL Leon
RUSTAMOV Abdurahman
DRACIC Kenan

HRISTOV Viktor
DRAGOJA Toni

HRIBAR Jere

NENADIC VLAHO

SIVEC Vili

ANTONIOU Nikolas
KRISCHKE Jakub Jan
MJLLER Frederik
NICKELSEN Rasmus Skovgaard
KULJUS Lars

PAATOS ROOPE
CHALENDAR Alexandre
DUMESNIL Ethan
POUILLART Corentin
BRISENFELDT Isak Dag
EIDESGAARD Bartal Erlingsson
COHOON Alexander
PAINTER Alexander
KUKHALASHVILI Luka
KOCH Julian

PESCHKE Philipp
SORGIUS Timo

WREDE Martin
ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS

STAMOU KONSTANTINOS EMMANOUIL

ANDOR Benedek

BONA Benedek

MAGDA Boldizsar
MESZAROS Daniel
BAILEY Evan

RYNN Cormac

TEBITE QOisin
STATKEVICIUS Simon Elias
COHEN GROUMI GAL
GLIVINSKIY ALEXEY
KARTAVI MARTIN
KRICHEVSKY Daniel
ROMANO Yoav
BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele
CECCARELLI Luca
LOMBARDI Bryan
CURGELIS Valérijs
DZIRKALIS Janis Deivs

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
AZE
BIH
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CYP
CZE
DEN
DEN
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
FRO
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT

04/12/2003
07/05/2004
21/10/2006
15/04/2005
12/01/2004
19/01/2004
12/01/2006
13/08/2003
20/01/2004
15/03/2006
09/02/2002
28/02/2003
16/08/2005
19/03/2002
31/05/2006
29/03/2006
21/01/2005
09/11/2006
10/06/2003
17/09/2002
19/09/2004
17/10/2002
15/01/2006
13/06/2005
05/07/2003
15/01/2005
20/03/2003
10/07/2003
01/05/2004
20/05/2004
14/04/2005
09/01/2003
13/07/2005
13/12/2005
28/01/2005
24/12/2003
22/04/2002
23/09/2004
09/03/2004
12/04/2004
13/06/2004
24/02/2003
01/11/2005
18/05/2005
23/10/2005
18/08/2005

00.52.05
50.83
50.94

0:49.52
00:48.38
0:48.80
0:49.17
50.09
49,28
51.00
49.81

00:49.49

00:51,91
49:84
49:40
49:81
52.34
51.89
48.23
48.47

00:51.95
49.06
50.23
49.68
48.75
49.46
50.35
50,29
49,77
49,76
49,43
49.15
50.69
51.51
51.51
49.28
49.49
49.72
49.18
49.77

00.50.39

00.49.80

00.50.80
51.27
50.34
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66
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68

SURNAME & NAME
MIHAILOVS Jegors

RULLIS Reds

SAHMANOVS Andrejs
SAKELS Stanislavs
CESNAKAS Edvinas
DALEIDEN CIUFERRI Ralph
JANKOVSKI Jovan
LASKERUD Bjoernar Grytnes
REFSTIE Elias Nordeng
DUDYS DOMINIK

MASIUK KSAWERY
SIERADZKI| KAMIL
ZIELINSKI KONRAD
RIBEIRO Diogo

COZMA STEFAN

DINU PATRICK-SEBASTIAN
GERGELY MIHAI

POPOVICI DAVID

BEHAR Tiago

DJAKQOVIC Antonio
POLIACIK Jakub

ISIK AHMET BURAK

COUNTRY BORN

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
LUX
MKD
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul
Sul
SVK
TUR

12/04/2004
19/06/2005
26/11/2005
25/03/2004
19/09/2003
25/03/2003
18/01/2006
24/06/2004
23/12/2002
23/08/2002
17/12/2004
11/01/2002
13/04/2003
27/10/2004
08/01/2005
12/06/2005
26/01/2003
15/09/2004
05/03/2002
08/10/2002
21/09/2004
09/09/2006

51.47
50.40
53.89
51.42
49.96
48.63
51.57

48.80
48.42
48.36
51.00
48.63
50.89
48.70
50.09
47.30
49.72

51.13
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Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Men's 200m

N. SURNAME & NAME
1 OPATRIL Leon
2 DRACIC Kenan
3 MITSIN Petar
4 DRAGOJA Toni
5  JANKOVIC Niko
6 NENADIC VLAHO
7  PERCINIC Karlo
8 ANTONIOU Nikolas
9 BURSA Jakub
10 KULJUS Lars
11 CHALENDAR Alexandre
12 JAEGLE Cbme
13 LE GOFF Yann
14 POUILLART Corentin
15 BRISENFELDT Isak Dag
16  HUTCHISON Charlie
17 MELBOURNE-SMITH Tyler
18 PAINTER Alexander
19 WARD Matthew
20 BASCHNITT Jarno
21  PESCHKE Philipp
22  SORGIUS Timo
23 BONA Benedek
24  KOVACS Attila
25 TOROK Dominik
26  BAILEY Evan
27  CASSIN Jack
28 RYNN Cormac
29 BEN SHITRIT EITAN
30 GLIVINSKIY ALEXEY
31 KRICHEVSKY Daniel
32 ROMANO Yoav
33 BERTONI Filippo
34 CECCARELLI Luca
35 TREDICI Alessandro
36 CURGELIS Valérijs
37  MIKELSONS Kristaps
38 MOENS Maksvels Kristofers
39 RULLIS Reds
40 CESNAKAS Edvinas
41  DALEIDEN CIUFERRI Ralph
42  CHMIELEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
43  DUDYS DOMINIK
44 SIERADZKI KAMIL
45  COZMA STEFAN
46 GERGELY MIHAI

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
BIH
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CYP
CZE
EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
LUX
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU

04/12/2003
21/10/2006
19/08/2005
12/01/2004
14/11/2004
12/01/2006
04/05/2004
20/01/2004
17/01/2003
16/08/2005
31/05/2006
21/02/2005
09/02/2003
21/01/2005
09/11/2006
01/04/2002
07/08/2005
19/09/2004
08/05/2005
16/12/2005
13/06/2005
05/07/2003
20/05/2004
04/03/2004
16/06/2002
13/07/2005
31/05/2004
13/12/2005
02/06/2003
23/09/2004
12/04/2004
13/06/2004
16/02/2006
01/11/2005
14/09/2004
23/10/2005
24/02/2004
25/01/2005
19/06/2005
19/09/2003
25/03/2003
08/06/2004
23/08/2002
11/01/2002
08/01/2005
26/01/2003

1:49.19
1.46.50
1:51.39
1:46.48
1:48.70
1:49.32
1.51.89
1:52,01
01:49.68
1:49:73
1:48:83
1:47:05
1:48:61
1:54.15
1:47.61
1:47.46
1:48.78
1:51.15
1:47.10
1:47.69
1:46.88
1:48,99
1:47,76
1:49,17
1:47.04
1:50.22
1:49.36
1:49.29
1:49.06
1:48.74
1:48.25
01.50.60
01.49.01
01.50.19
1:56.73
1:50.88
NT
1:52.28
1:50.49
1:49.46
1:52.88
1:48.53
1:46.02
01.51.54
1.51.27
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POPOVICI DAVID
BOSKAN SASO
BEHAR Tiago
DJAKOVIC Antonio
JABLCNIK Frantisek
MARTINOVIC Matej
POLIACIK Jakub
ISIK AHMET BURAK
KURU EREN

TEMIZ TOLGA

COUNTRY
ROU
SLO
Sul
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR

BORN

15/09/2004
12/12/2002
05/03/2002
08/10/2002
23/10/2003
08/09/2006
21/09/2004
09/09/2006
12/09/2006
24/03/2006

1.45.07
1:47.62
1:50.14

01:48.04
01:52.77
01:50.44
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Men's 400m

KURUZOVIC Filip
MITSIN Petar
JANKOVIC Niko
PERCINIC Karlo
ILTSISIN Mark
PAATOS ROOPE
JAEGLE Coéme
VINCENT Emile
ANNIS David
GRADY Reece
MELBOURNE-SMITH Tyler
BASCHNITT Jarno
LERCH Noah
SCHUBERT Arne
KOVACS Attila
RYNN Cormac
EICHEL Daniel
KRICHEVSKY Daniel
ROMANO Yoav
BERTONI Filippo
MISKINIS Dziugas
IASCHIU ANDREI
BOSKAN SASO
SIMIC NIKOLA
BERNARDON Julio
DJAKOVIC Antonio
POLIACIK Jakub
ISIK AHMET BURAK
TEMIZ TOLGA

COUNTRY BORN

BIH
BUL
CRO
CRO
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
LTU
ROU
SLO
SRB
Sul
Sul
SVK
TUR
TUR

25/11/2003
19/08/2005
14/11/2004
04/05/2004
30/04/2006
19/03/2002
21/02/2005
14/10/2005
12/04/2006
12/04/2005
07/08/2005
16/12/2005
15/03/2004
22/09/2006
04/03/2004
13/12/2005
13/08/2004
12/04/2004
13/06/2004
16/02/2006
04/03/2005
21/08/2006
12/12/2002
28/05/2005
10/12/2006
08/10/2002
21/09/2004
09/09/2006
24/03/2006

3:57.63
3.44.31
3:55.28
3:56.14
03:58.09
03:59,90
3:57:11
3:54:64
3:52.77
3:51.69
3:48.46
3:52.01
3:53.74
3:49.19
3:50,08
3:53.70
3:56.64
3:59.07
3:52.42
03.51.63
3:58.86
03.58.40
3:50.36
3:57.82

03:48.53
03:51.43
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N. SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Men's 800m

1 KARL Luca AUT
2 KURUZOVIC Filip BIH
3 MITSIN Petar BUL
4  JUDICKIJ Michal CZE
5 ILTSISIN Mark EST
6 PAATOS ROOPE FIN
7  VINCENT Emile FRA
8 GRADY Reece GBR
9 MELBOURNE-SMITH Tyler GBR

10 BOCKES Moritz Rainer GER

11 LERCH Noah GER

12  SCHUBERT Arne GER

13 SCHWARZ Sven GER

14 BERTONI Filippo ITA

15  MISKINIS Dziugas LTU

16  IASCHIU ANDREI ROU

17 BOSKAN SASO SLO

18  SIMIC NIKOLA SRB

19 BERNARDON Julio Sul

20 DJAKOVIC Antonio Sul

21 TEMIZ TOLGA TUR

COUNTRY BORN

27/04/2002
25/11/2003
19/08/2005
28/10/2004
30/04/2006
19/03/2002
14/10/2005
12/04/2005
07/08/2005
29/06/2003
15/03/2004
22/09/2006
31/01/2002
16/02/2006
04/03/2005
21/08/2006
12/12/2002
28/05/2005
10/12/2006
08/10/2002
24/03/2006

8:12.37
7.47.45
8:13,49
08:12.97
08:12,59
8:00:54
7:59.71
7:58.68
8:02,08
7:59.94
7:51.29
7:38.12
07.56.49
8:04.06
8.15.87
8:02.95
8:14.54

08:00.41
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Men's 1500m

KARL Luca AUT
KURUZOVIC Filip BIH

ILTSISIN Mark EST
PAATOS ROOPE FIN

VINCENT Emile FRA
GRADY Reece GBR
BOCKES Moritz Rainer GER
LERCH Noah GER
SCHUBERT Arne GER
SCHWARZ Sven GER
BERTONI Filippo ITA

MISKINIS Dziugas LTU
IASCHIU ANDREI ROU
SIMIC NIKOLA SRB
BERNARDON Julio Sul

PINAR BATUHAN ECRIN TUR

COUNTRY BORN

27/04/2002
25/11/2003
30/04/2006
19/03/2002
14/10/2005
12/04/2005
29/06/2003
15/03/2004
22/09/2006
31/01/2002
16/02/2006
04/03/2005
21/08/2006
28/05/2005
10/12/2006
23/06/2003

15:50.65
15:46.49
15.40,69
15:10:64
15:21.54
15:06.94
15:21,13
15:11.79
14:36.82
15.14.02
15:23.91
16.01.80
15:31,47

15:29.44
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Backstroke - Backstroke Men's 50m

LAVDANITI Zhulian
HALBEISEN Max
OPATRIL Leon
TRATTLER Leon
ALGULIEV Rashad
VERRETH Noah
DRACIC Kenan

FILIPOV Valentin
CARAPOVIC LUKA
KRISCHKE Jakub Jan
KULJUS Lars

SMOK Alan

AJJUUB EZZAT
CHOUCHAOQUI Mathys
CLUSMAN Simon
OSMAN Lysander
BROOKER Cameron
SKERRY Jack

WARD Matthew
PANTSKHAVA Noe
JAHN Cornelius
PASSEK Vincent
ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS
ANGYAN Maté

JASZO Adam

KOVATS Alex

BISS Brandon
HALFDANARSSON Birnir Freyr
RAFNSSON Gudmundur Leo
MARAANA ADAM
LAZZARI Francesco
NUCA Jacopo

BRENCS Kristians
DEICMANS Nikolass
KERMANS Ronens
GRIGAITIS Erikas
KRUGER-LARSEN Aksel
KOSINSKI FILIP
MASIUK KSAWERY
STYS ALEKSANDER

CONSTANTINESCU ALEXANDRU

POPESCU DENIS-LAUREAN
BUCCA Flavio

NAUMENKO Vadym
ZHELTIAKOV Oleksandr

COUNTRY BORN

ALB
AUT
AUT
AUT
AZE
BEL
BIH
BUL
CRO
CZE
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISL
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
NOR
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
Sul
UKR
UKR

17/03/2003
25/09/2003
04/12/2003
24/10/2005
14/06/2004
28/07/2005
21/10/2006
26/09/2005
27/05/2006
15/03/2006
16/08/2005
18/08/2005
27/01/2005
23/01/2003
29/01/2004
02/11/2005
17/03/2002
17/11/2004
08/05/2005
13/03/2006
05/01/2003
07/04/2006
20/03/2003
24/01/2005
05/07/2002
14/03/2006
14/07/2005
26/05/2006
16/08/2006
07/07/2003
15/12/2004
13/07/2004
07/12/2006
08/04/2006
15/04/2004
21/12/2002
26/08/2006
21/01/2004
17/12/2004
04/12/2006
27/04/2006
17/07/2003
15/04/2005
23/01/2003
15/11/2005

00.27.67

26.68
29.95
0:26.19
25,09
00:25.98
00:26.10
00:26,32
25:92
25:84
24:82
25.02
25.13
25.15
00:25.75
25.11
24.87
25.57
26,17
25,01
26,72
26.82
26.73
26.66
25.34
00.25.35
00.25.82
26.06
26.80
26.56
26.00

26.49
24.46
25.30
25.41
24.96

25.21
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N. SURNAME & NAME COUNTRY BORN
Swimming - Backstroke - Backstroke Men's 100m

1 HALBEISEN Max AUT 25/09/2003

2  ALGULIEV Rashad AZE 14/06/2004 00.59.00

3 VERRETH Noah BEL 28/07/2005

4  FILIPOV Valentin BUL 26/09/2005 55.42

5 CARAPOVIC LUKA CRO 27/05/2006 0:55.21

6 SMOK Alan EST 18/08/2005 00:55.86

7  AJJUUB EZZAT FIN 27/01/2005 00:56,83

8 CHOUCHAOUI Mathys FRA 23/01/2003 54:38

9 DESANGLES Alexandre FRA 15/10/2004 54:09
10 FICHER Merlin FRA 24/01/2005 55:26
11  OSMAN Lysander FRA 02/11/2005 55:02
12 BROOKER Cameron GBR 17/03/2002 53.63
13  SKERRY Jack GBR 17/11/2004 53.73
14  WARD Matthew GBR 08/05/2005 53.52
15 PANTSKHAVA Noe GEO 13/03/2006 00:55.06
16  JAHN Cornelius GER 05/01/2003 54.30
17  PASSEK Vincent GER 07/04/2006 55.25
18  ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS GRE 20/03/2003 54.72
19 SISKOS APOSTOLOS GRE 24/06/2005 54.79
20 ANGYAN Maté HUN 24/01/2005 55,17
21  JASzO Adam HUN 05/07/2002 53,92
22 KOS Olivér HUN 24/11/2005 55,31
23  KOVATS Alex HUN 14/03/2006 56,24
24  BISS Brandon IRL 14/07/2005 56.72
25 RAFNSSON Gudmundur Leo ISL 16/08/2006 56.79
26 DANZIGER INBAR ONO ISR 01/01/2004 54.98
27  MARAANA ADAM ISR 07/07/2003 53.60
28 LAZZARI Francesco ITA 15/12/2004 00.55.23
29  NUCA Jacopo ITA 13/07/2004 00.54.89
30 BRENCS Kristians LAT 07/12/2006 56.06
31 DEICMANS Nikolass LAT 08/04/2006 56.01
32  GRIGAITIS Erikas LTU 21/12/2002 55.05
33 KRUGER-LARSEN Aksel NOR 26/08/2006
34 KOSINSKI FILIP POL 21/01/2004 55.04
35 MASIUK KSAWERY POL 17/12/2004 52.55
36 STYS ALEKSANDER POL 04/12/2006 54.88
37 SANTOS Ricardo POR 31/08/2005 56.91
38 CONSTANTINESCU ALEXANDRU  ROU 27/04/2006 55.16
39 BUCCA Flavio Sul 15/04/2005
40 ZHELTIAKOV Oleksandr UKR 15/11/2005 53.85
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Backstroke - Backstroke Men's 200m

EL-HAMALAW!I Aaron
HALBEISEN Max
VERRETH Noah
FILIPOV Valentin

SMOK Alan

AJJUUB EZZAT
CHOUCHAOUI Mathys
CLUSMAN Simon
DESANGLES Alexandre
FICHER Merlin
BROOKER Cameron
SKERRY Jack
BUSSING Cedric
HAMMER Finn

JAHN Cornelius
SISKOS APOSTOLOS
KOS Olivér

KOVATS Alex

BISS Brandon
RAFNSSON Gudmundur Leo
DANZIGER INBAR ONO
MARTELLI Samuele
NUCA Jacopo
DEICMANS Nikolass
GRIGAITIS Erikas
KRUGER-LARSEN Aksel
KOSINSKI FILIP
MASIUK KSAWERY
SUCHANSKI FILIP
SANTOS Ricardo

CONSTANTINESCU ALEXANDRU

BUCCA Flavio
NAUMENKO Vadym
ZHELTIAKOQV Oleksandr

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
AUT
BEL
BUL
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
Sul
UKR
UKR

01/12/2005
25/09/2003
28/07/2005
26/09/2005
18/08/2005
27/01/2005
23/01/2003
29/01/2004
15/10/2004
24/01/2005
17/03/2002
17/11/2004
17/10/2003
23/02/2006
05/01/2003
24/06/2005
24/11/2005
14/03/2006
14/07/2005
16/08/2006
01/01/2004
09/02/2003
13/07/2004
08/04/2006
21/12/2002
26/08/2006
21/01/2004
17/12/2004
06/10/2005
31/08/2005
27/04/2006
15/04/2005
23/01/2003
15/11/2005

2.01.02
02:04.61
02:04,82

1:58:43

1.59:75

1:58:53

1.57:15

1:57.94

1:58.60

2:01,11

2:07,44

1:58.01

1:54.66

2:01,67

1:58,24

2:01.16

2:02.08

1.58.62
02.04.69
02.03.36

2:01.52

2:00.89

1:59.94
1:57.50
2:00.33
2:00.01
1.58.89

1:55.39
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Breaststroke - Breaststroke Men's 50m

QARRI Even

MLADENOVIC Luka

NIGG Daniel

ALGULIEV Rashad
MANOLOV Maksim
MIODRAG FRAN
GRIGORIOU Alexandros
PANARETOS Panayiotis
ELSGAARD Elias Marius
ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian
ROOSE Ralf

LINDHOLM DAVIN
NYBERG Julius

CAPOGNA Sébastien
EIDESGAARD Bartal Erlingsson
DICKSON Rory

ERADZE Luka

POCK Jeremias Alexander
ZAFEIROPOULOS MARIOS THEODOROS
CORBY Eoin

AGUSTSSON Einar Margeir
EINARSSON Snorri Dagur
KERMANS Ronens

KEMP Finn Murray Moses
REISEN BRAGA SOARES CARNEIRO Joao Maria
ALIKAVAZOVIC NIKOLA
WIEKIERA DAWID
CASADEI Giacomo
ZIVANOVIC UROS
GARTMANN Gian-Luca
GLADHER Axel

KARA KAAN

BABENKO Stepan
LISOVETS Volodymyr
OVCHINNIKOV Maksym

COUNTRY BORN

ALB
AUT
AUT
AZE
BUL
CRO
CYP
CYP
DEN
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRO
GBR
GEO
GER
GRE
IRL
ISL
ISL
LAT
LUX
LUX
MNE
POL
SMR
SRB
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

23/10/2003
27/05/2004
24/10/2005
14/06/2004
02/11/2006
06/07/2006
04/11/2005
20/04/2002
25/01/2004
13/06/2005
10/05/2004
16/07/2004
14/08/2002
24/04/2006
10/06/2003
14/01/2002
27/06/2002
19/10/2002
16/08/2006
16/01/2002
11/07/2005
05/04/2005
15/04/2004
17/04/2005
07/10/2003
05/12/2005
04/11/2002
25/03/2002
30/06/2005
10/06/2003
27/02/2006
20/09/2004
03/11/2005
30/05/2004
18/05/2003

00.31.90
27.89
0:27.95
28.82
28.25
27.44
00:28.89
00:28.29
00:27,83
00:28,12
28:41
29.16
27.84
00:28.60
28.10
28.48
28.40
28.10
27.79
NT
28.80
28.47

27.59

27.83

28.15
00:28.01
27.86
27.18
28.01
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Breaststroke - Breaststroke Men's 100m

QARRI Even

MLADENOVIC Luka

NIGG Daniel

MANOLOV Maksim
MIODRAG FRAN

MUJAN FILIP

GRIGORIOU Alexandros
PANARETOS Panayiotis
ELSGAARD Elias Marius
ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian
ROOSE Ralf

LINDHOLM DAVIN
NYBERG Julius

CAPOGNA Sébastien
EIDESGAARD Bartal Erlingsson
DICKSON Rory

ERADZE Luka

BOCK Kenneth
TSALIAGKOS DIMITRIOS
ZAFEIROPOULOS MARIOS THEODOROS
CORBY Eoin

AGUSTSSON Einar Margeir
EINARSSON Snorri Dagur
KEMP Finn Murray Moses
REISEN BRAGA SOARES CARNEIRO Joao Maria
ALIKAVAZOVIC NIKOLA
KROES Ivo

WIEKIERA DAWID
CASADEI Giacomo
ZIVANOVIC UROS
GARTMANN Gian-Luca
GLADHER Axel

ILYEM KEREM

KARA KAAN

BABENKO Stepan
LISOVETS Volodymyr
OVCHINNIKOV Maksym

COUNTRY BORN

ALB
AUT
AUT
BUL
CRO
CRO
CYP
CYP
DEN
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRO
GBR
GEO
GER
GRE
GRE
IRL
ISL
ISL
LUX
LUX
MNE
NED
POL
SMR
SRB
Sul
SWE
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

23/10/2003
27/05/2004
24/10/2005
02/11/2006
06/07/2006
16/01/2003
04/11/2005
20/04/2002
25/01/2004
13/06/2005
10/05/2004
16/07/2004
14/08/2002
24/04/2006
10/06/2003
14/01/2002
27/06/2002
16/11/2006
26/11/2004
16/08/2006
16/01/2002
11/07/2005
05/04/2005
17/04/2005
07/10/2003
05/12/2005
20/04/2003
04/11/2002
25/03/2002
30/06/2005
10/06/2003
27/02/2006
20/02/2006
20/09/2004
03/11/2005
30/05/2004
18/05/2003

1.01.10
1:02.81
1:02.05
1.03.29
1.02.48
1:01.26
01:03.58
01:04.03
01:03,18
01:04,42
1.01:15
1:05.40
1:00.93
01:03.8
1.01,90
1:02.29
1:01.65
1:00.41
1:01.23
1:00.67
1.01.66
1:01.52

1:00.85
1:00.17

1:02.48

1:02.70
01:02.74
01:02.52

1:02.53

1:00.74

1:01.13
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SURNAME & NAME COUNTRY BORN

Swimming - Breaststroke - Breaststroke Men's 200m

MLADENOVIC Luka AUT 27/05/2004

NIGG Daniel AUT 24/10/2005

MANOLOV Maksim BUL 02/11/2006 2.12.89
MUJAN FILIP CRO 16/01/2003 2:12.44
GRIGORIOU Alexandros CYP 04/11/2005 2.18.07
ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian EST 13/06/2005 02:17.14
CAPOGNA Sébastien FRA 24/04/2006 2:12:65
EIDESGAARD Bartal Erlingsson FRO 10/06/2003 2:31.79
BOCK Kenneth GER 16/11/2006 2:11.59
POCK Jeremias Alexander GER 19/10/2002 2:12,67
TSALIAGKOS DIMITRIOS GRE 26/11/2004 2:12.88
ZAFEIROPOULOS MARIOS THEODOROS GRE 16/08/2006 2:12.15
CORBY Eoin IRL 16/01/2002 2:11.37
AGUSTSSON Einar Margeir ISL 11/07/2005 2:18.52
POTENZA Emanuele ITA 20/11/2006 02.19.35
MIKELSONS Kristaps LAT 24/02/2004 2:16.58
KEMP Finn Murray Moses LUX 17/04/2005 2:15.60
KROES Ivo NED 20/04/2003 2:11.05
WIEKIERA DAWID POL 04/11/2002 2:11.13
BERLOZNIK JAS SLO 16/12/2002 2:15.85
CASADEI Giacomo SMR 25/03/2002

GLADHER Axel SWE 27/02/2006 2:17.96
ILYEM KEREM TUR 20/02/2006 02:12.87
OVCHINNIKOV Maksym UKR 18/05/2003 2:10.53
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Butterfly - Butterfly Men's 50m

EDL Lukas

RIZEK Andreas
TRATTLER Leon
RUSTAMOV Abdurahman
VALIZADE Ramil

DRACIC Kenan

HRISTOV Viktor
MANOLOV Ivan

KMETIC LUKA

MIKNIC MARO
PUHALOVIC BOZO
KRISCHKE Jakub Jan
MJLLER Frederik
NICKELSEN Rasmus Skovgaard
THOLSTRUP Marius Dyrgaard
D'AGATA Alexandre
EXPOSITO Angel
PHILIPPS Alexandre
TUUFUI Falémana
BRISENFELDT Isak Dag
FINCH Nicholas
GAMMON Joshua
TCHITCHIASHVILI Nika
SCHUBERT Louis Xavier

STAMOU KONSTANTINOS EMMANOUIL

ANDOR Benedek

KOCSU Anton

NELL Olivér
HALFDANARSSON Birnir Freyr
BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele
CAMOZZI Andrea

LOMBARDI Bryan

PALMISANI Matteo Christopher
SAHMANOVS Andrejs
SAKELS Stanislavs

KEBLYS Jokubas

CHAUSSON Stanislas Georges
MILENKOVIC MILOS

KLEV Elias

CHMIELEWSKI MICHAL
CZAPLA KACPER

URYNIUK PAWEL

RIBEIRO Diogo

LAPADAT CRISTIAN
MIHALACHE VLAD-STEFAN
POPESCU DENIS-LAUREAN

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
AUT
AUT
AZE
AZE
BIH
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LTU
LUX
MNE
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU

14/11/2006
02/08/2003
24/10/2005
07/05/2004
16/02/2004
21/10/2006
15/04/2005
16/06/2004
13/04/2002
02/02/2006
01/02/2002
15/03/2006
09/02/2002
28/02/2003
01/06/2005
13/11/2004
30/03/2006
04/02/2006
02/02/2006
09/11/2006
19/07/2006
22/07/2003
02/04/2005
25/02/2004
10/07/2003
01/05/2004
25/11/2005
15/05/2003
26/05/2006
24/02/2003
29/09/2005
18/05/2005
28/05/2006
26/11/2005
25/03/2004
18/07/2002
13/06/2003
12/07/2005
31/08/2006
08/06/2004
07/04/2004
10/05/2003
27/10/2004
06/10/2004
20/06/2006
17/07/2003

00.25.16
00.24.94
24.64
24.76
24.34
24.46
23.84
00:24.42
24,35
23.99
23.43
23.97
23:68
24:44
23:63
24:58
25.15
24.23
23.44
00:24.85
24.32
23.96
25,09
24,67
23,84
23.99
00.24.11
00.25.25
00.24.08
00.25.14
25.68
24.77

24.48

25.50
23.36
23.70
23.08
25.08
23.53
23.43
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47  TISTAN Tibor SVK 27/05/2003
48 BECKMAN Bill SWE 08/05/2005 23.95
49 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05/07/2002 23.19
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Butterfly - Butterfly Men's 100m

BAUMGARTNER Moritz
EDL Lukas

RIZEK Andreas
TRATTLER Leon
RUSTAMOV Abdurahman
VALIZADE Ramil
HRISTOV Viktor
MANOLOV Ivan

MIKNIC MARO

SIVEC Vili

MJLLER Frederik
NICKELSEN Rasmus Skovgaard
THOLSTRUP Marius Dyrgaard
D'AGATA Alexandre
DUMESNIL Ethan
EXPOSITO Angel
HENRAS-MAROUF Sandro
BRISENFELDT Isak Dag
FINCH Nicholas

GAMMON Joshua
TCHITCHIASHVILI Nika
DRAMM Louis Ferdinand
KOCH Julian

SCHUBERT Louis Xavier

STAMOU KONSTANTINOS EMMANOUIL

KOCSU Anton

CASSIN Jack
HALFDANARSSON Birnir Freyr
COHEN GROUMI GAL

EICHEL Daniel

KRICHEVSKY Daniel

CAMOZZI Andrea

LOMBARDI Bryan

PALMISANI Matteo Christopher
MOENS Maksvels Kristofers
CHAUSSON Stanislas Georges
MILENKOQOVIC MILOS
KORSTANJE Tim

KLEV Elias

CHMIELEWSKI MICHAL
CZAPLA KACPER
JASKIEWICZ ADRIAN

MASIUK KSAWERY

RIBEIRO Diogo

LAPADAT CRISTIAN
MIHALACHE VLAD-STEFAN

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AZE
AZE
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
GBR
GBR
GEO
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
IRL
ISL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LUX
MNE
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
ROU

15/01/2005
14/11/2006
02/08/2003
24/10/2005
07/05/2004
16/02/2004
15/04/2005
16/06/2004
02/02/2006
13/08/2003
09/02/2002
28/02/2003
01/06/2005
13/11/2004
29/03/2006
30/03/2006
30/06/2005
09/11/2006
19/07/2006
22/07/2003
02/04/2005
15/01/2002
15/01/2006
25/02/2004
10/07/2003
25/11/2005
31/05/2004
26/05/2006
22/04/2002
13/08/2004
12/04/2004
29/09/2005
18/05/2005
28/05/2006
25/01/2005
13/06/2003
12/07/2005
22/01/2003
31/08/2006
08/06/2004
07/04/2004
31/01/2002
17/12/2004
27/10/2004
06/10/2004
20/06/2006

00.55.74
00.53.83
53.50
52.72
52.49
0:52.26
53.34
52.56
54.28
52:69
52:38
53:17
54:57
54.96
52.21
51.65
00:53.52
53.81
52.28
53.88
52.78
53,43
53.14
53.29
51.30
54.09
53.42
00.53.72
00.52.64
00.54.05
NT
55.41

52.98

53.75
53.38
51.77
51.73
51.79
53.94
52.87
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SURNAME & NAME
POPESCU DENIS-LAUREAN
GARTMANN Gian-Luca
KOSTAL Samuel

BECKMAN Bill

TURNALI POLAT UZER

COUNTRY
ROU

Sul

SVK

SWE

TUR

BORN

17/07/2003
10/06/2003
17/06/2006
08/05/2005
26/08/2002

52.32

55.32
54.14
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Butterfly - Butterfly Men's 200m

RIZEK Andreas AUT
RUSTAMOV Abdurahman AZE
VALIZADE Ramil AZE
HRISTOV Viktor BUL
MANOLOV Ivan BUL
SIVEC Vili CRO
EXPOSITO Angel FRA
HENRAS-MAROUF Sandro FRA
BRISENFELDT Isak Dag FRO
GAMMON Joshua GBR
SCHUBERT Louis Xavier GER
SISKOS APOSTOLOS GRE
KOCSU Anton HUN
CASSIN Jack IRL

CAMOZZI Andrea ITA

PALMISANI Matteo Christopher ITA

MOENS Maksvels Kristofers LAT
REISEN BRAGA SOARES CARNEIRO Joao Maria LUX
CHMIELEWSKI KRZYSZTOF POL
CHMIELEWSKI MICHAL POL
JASKIEWICZ ADRIAN POL
COZMA STEFAN ROU
LAPADAT CRISTIAN ROU
KOSTAL Samuel SVK
KURU EREN TUR
TURNALI POLAT UZER TUR

COUNTRY BORN

02/08/2003
07/05/2004
16/02/2004
15/04/2005
16/06/2004
13/08/2003
30/03/2006
30/06/2005
09/11/2006
22/07/2003
25/02/2004
24/06/2005
25/11/2005
31/05/2004
29/09/2005
28/05/2006
25/01/2005
07/10/2003
08/06/2004
08/06/2004
31/01/2002
08/01/2005
06/10/2004
17/06/2006
12/09/2006
26/08/2002

02.06.67
1.58.86
2.02.66
2.04.77
1:58.72
2:03:20
1.58:56
2:03.85
1.56.94
1:58.26
1:56.42
1.57,25
1:58.71

01.57.60

01.58.00

NT
2:01.32
1:53.90
1:54.64
1.57.46

02.01.64
2.03.32

01:58.92
01:56.41
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Medley - Medley Men's 200m

LAVDANITI Zhulian
BAUMGARTNER Moritz
HALBEISEN Max
MATEJCZUK Jan
ZEMANSKY Noah
ALGULIEV Rashad
BARCOT Juraj
CARAPOVIC LUKA
BURSA Jakub

JUDICKIJ Michal
CLUSMAN Simon

LE GOFF Yann

REMY Tom
BRISENFELDT Isak Dag
ANNIS David
HUTCHISON Charlie
SMITH George

WARD Matthew
BUSSING Cedric
DRAMM Louis Ferdinand
HAMMER Finn

POCK Jeremias Alexander
GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL
SOFIKITIS VASILEIOS
KOS Olivér

TOROK Dominik
HALFDANARSSON Birnir Freyr
BEN SHITRIT EITAN
EICHEL Daniel
GLIVINSKIY ALEXEY
ALTINI Lorenzo
MARTELLI Samuele
POTENZA Emanuele
TREDICI Alessandro
KERMANS Ronens
MIKELSONS Kristaps
MOENS Maksvels Kristofers
KEMP Finn Murray Moses
SUCHANSKI FILIP
STANCU VLAD-STEFAN
BERLOZNIK JAS
GARTMANN Gian-Luca
JABLCNIK Frantisek
KOSTAL Samuel
MARTINOVIC Matej
POLIACIK Jakub

COUNTRY BORN

ALB
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AZE
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
ISL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
LAT
LUX
POL
ROU
SLO
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

17/03/2003
15/01/2005
25/09/2003
01/09/2005
02/08/2006
14/06/2004
24/07/2005
27/05/2006
17/01/2003
28/10/2004
29/01/2004
09/02/2003
16/12/2002
09/11/2006
12/04/2006
01/04/2002
25/07/2004
08/05/2005
17/10/2003
15/01/2002
23/02/2006
19/10/2002
16/12/2002
17/05/2004
24/11/2005
16/06/2002
26/05/2006
02/06/2003
13/08/2004
23/09/2004
27/05/2004
09/02/2003
20/11/2006
14/09/2004
15/04/2004
24/02/2004
25/01/2005
17/04/2005
06/10/2005
13/08/2005
16/12/2002
10/06/2003
23/10/2003
17/06/2006
08/09/2006
21/09/2004

02.10.91
2:01.91
2:04.86
2:00,31
2:04,37
2:03:60
2:02:63
2:00:82
2:07.36
2:01.77
1:59.44
2:00.77
1:59.13
2:03,06
2:00.09
2:01.36
2:00.07
1:59.71
2:00.67
2:04,19
1:58,92
2:04.98
2:02.24
2:06.06
2:01.74

02.01.18

02.02.71

02.00.71

01.59.17
2:05.85
2:03.38

NT
2:02.94
2:08.02

02.07.00

2:05.46
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47 KURU EREN TUR 12/09/2006 02:05.60
48 OKTAR SANBERK YIGIT TUR 22/08/2004 02:00.77
49 NAUMENKO Vadym UKR 23/01/2003 1:59.33
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N. SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Medley - Medley Men's 400m

1 BAUMGARTNER Moritz
2  RIZEK Philipp
3 ZEMANSKY Noah
4  BARCOT Juraj
5 BURSA Jakub
6 JUDICKIJ Michal
7 REMY Tom
8 HUTCHISON Charlie
9 SMITH George
10 BUSSING Cedric
11 HAMMER Finn
12  GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL
13  SOFIKITIS VASILEIOS
14  TOROK Dominik
15 ALTINI Lorenzo
16 MARTELLI Samuele
17 POTENZA Emanuele
18  SUCHANSKI FILIP
19 STANCU VLAD-STEFAN
20 BERLOZNIK JAS
21 BUCCA Flavio
22  LUKASHEYV Heorhii

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
CZE
CZE
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
POL
ROU
SLO
Sul
UKR

15/01/2005
01/01/2006
02/08/2006
24/07/2005
17/01/2003
28/10/2004
16/12/2002
01/04/2002
25/07/2004
17/10/2003
23/02/2006
16/12/2002
17/05/2004
16/06/2002
27/05/2004
09/02/2003
20/11/2006
06/10/2005
13/08/2005
16/12/2002
15/04/2005
26/03/2004

4:20.70
4:15,30
4:18,06
4:19:19
4:14.90
4:16.60
4:11.52
4:18.22
4:16.64
4:18.81
4:14,76
04.19.03
04.17.73
04.17.34
4:22.98
04.27.60
4:26.48

4:21.20
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Women's 50m

BERGER lIris Julia
ALKARAMOVA Fatima
VANOTTERDIJK Roos
HADJILOIZOU Anna
CERNA Sara
NABOJCENKO Daryna
EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe
BOITSUK Mariangela
BOLLVERK Anete
LAHTINEN LAURA
METSAKONKOLA KIIA
NDOYE-BROUARD Maty
PREITER Emmy

LITTLE Erin

REVITT Darcey
BOCSKA Julianna Dora
HOLT Nina Jane

JAZY Nina Sandrine
VLACHOU ANNA AVGOUSTA
PADAR Nikolett
CAPRETTA Elena
KONDRASKAITE Patricija
KOEHORST Britta

VAN WIJK Milou
BIEGAJLO Antonina
STEINNES Susanne
FAMULOK ZUZANNA
MAIK JULIA

AZEVEDO Rafaela
STIRBU IOANA-MARIA
STANISAVLJEVIC NINA
HRNCAROVA Alexandra
RIPKOVA Zora

SLUSNA Lillian

ASTEDT Sofia

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
AZE
BEL
CYP
CZE
CZE
DEN
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POR
ROU
SRB
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE

19/08/2004
26/06/2002
07/01/2005
30/10/2004
15/08/2006
26/06/2002
22/03/2002
09/10/2004
28/12/2003
03/06/2003
19/07/2005
16/05/2004
26/09/2005
25/09/2005
09/10/2005
06/06/2006
01/02/2003
25/11/2005
14/02/2005
30/03/2006
25/10/2002
06/04/2006
03/05/2003
12/11/2004
20/08/2006
25/07/2005
14/11/2003
23/09/2003
21/01/2002
25/09/2006
17/05/2004
14/09/2006
14/07/2002
27/10/2005
13/11/2003

00.27.30

25.67
25,27
25,27
25.32
00:26.11
00:25.86
00:25,93
00:25,81
26:09
25:59
22.55
25.19
26.36
24.90
24.91
26.71
25,55
00.26.16
25.55
25.23
24.48

25.75
25.20
26.66
26.51
25.55

25.20
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N. SURNAME & NAME COUNTRY BORN
Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Women's 100m

1 BERGER Iris Julia AUT 19/08/2004

2  ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26/06/2002 00.58.31

3 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07/01/2005

4  HADJILOIZOU Anna CYP 30/10/2004 56.43

5 CERNA Sara CZE 15/08/2006 57,23

6 EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe DEN 22/03/2002 54,73

7 TABOR Schastine DEN 18/02/2005 56.10

8 BOLLVERK Anete EST 28/12/2003 00:58.08

9 SIIRTOLA PEPPI FIN 12/07/2002 00:57,81
10 PREITER Emmy FRA 26/09/2005 55:60
11 BARNES Megan GBR 19/09/2003 55.50
12  DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18/05/2004 54.69
13  LITTLE Erin GBR 25/09/2005 55.31
14  REVITT Darcey GBR 09/10/2005 55.79
15 BOCSKA Julianna Dora GER 06/06/2006 54.87
16 HOLT Nina Jane GER 01/02/2003 53.81
17  JAZY Nina Sandrine GER 25/11/2005 54.71
18 VLACHOU ANNA AVGOUSTA GRE 14/02/2005 56.21
19 ABRAHAM Minna HUN 23/03/2006 54,28
20 PADAR Nikolett HUN 30/03/2006 54,17
21  UGRAI Panna HUN 18/10/2004 54,94
22 POLONSKY LEA ISR 25/05/2002 55.39
23 CAPRETTA Elena ITA 25/10/2002 00.57.14
24  MALUKA leva LAT 09/04/2003 55.57
25 KONDRASKAITE Patricija LTU 06/04/2006 56.43
26 BLAZHEVSKA EMINOVA Mia MKD 04/08/2005 58.45
27 VAN WIJK Milou NED 12/11/2004 53.18
28 BIEGAJLO Antonina NOR 20/08/2006
29 FAMULOK ZUZANNA POL 14/11/2003 54.83
30 GUSC WIKTORIA POL 14/02/2004 55.74
31 KOZAN JUSTINA POL 30/12/2003 55.65
32 MAIK JULIA POL 23/09/2003 56.03
33 RATIU MAYSA ROU 04/07/2003 58.14
34  STIRBU IOANA-MARIA ROU 25/09/2006 56.75
35 STANISAVLJEVIC NINA SRB 17/05/2004 56.21
36 HRNCAROVA Alexandra SVK 14/09/2006
37 RIPKOVA Zora SVK 14/07/2002
38  SLUSNA Lillian SVK 27/10/2005
39 SPRLAKOVA-ZMOROVA Olivia Ana SVK 30/08/2005
40 ASTEDT Sofia SWE 13/11/2003 54.46
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Women's 200m

XHEMOLLARI Vivian ALB
BERGER lIris Julia AUT
ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE
HENVEAUX Camille BEL
EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe DEN
PREITER Emmy FRA
BARNES Megan GBR
DAVIS Evelyn GBR
LITTLE Erin GBR
BOCSKA Julianna Dora GER
HOLT Nina Jane GER
SEIDEL Lise GER
ABRAHAM Minna HUN
PADAR Nikolett HUN
UGRAI Panna HUN
POLONSKY LEA ISR

BIEGAJLO Antonina NOR
FAMULOK ZUZANNA POL
GUSC WIKTORIA POL
KOZAN JUSTINA POL
TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA POL
MARTINS Francisca POR
DIACONESCU REBECCA-AIMEE ROU
RATIU MAYSA ROU
STIRBU IOANA-MARIA ROU
DJAKOVIC Vanna SuUl

RASMUSSEN Gaia SuUl

SPRLAKOVA-ZMOROVA Olivia Ana SVK

ASTEDT Sofia

SWE

COUNTRY BORN

16/09/2006
19/08/2004
26/06/2002
02/03/2006
22/03/2002
26/09/2005
19/09/2003
18/05/2004
25/09/2005
06/06/2006
01/02/2003
08/12/2006
23/03/2006
30/03/2006
18/10/2004
25/05/2002
20/08/2006
14/11/2003
14/02/2004
30/12/2003
17/02/2004
27/06/2003
24/04/2006
04/07/2003
25/09/2006
25/12/2005
01/03/2004
30/08/2005
13/11/2003

02.04.02

2:00.73
2:02:51
1.59.65
2:00.40
1:59.65
2:01,66
1:58.33
1:59.61
1:57,22
1:56,14
1:58,07
1:58.89

1:59.84
1:59.55
1:59.31
2:00.91
1:58.62
1.58.97
02.02.77
2.01.91

1:59.74

Pag. 26 of 46



~UROPEAN
AQUATICS.

Entry List

© 0O NO OB WDN P

Tl e i il el =
o U WNRO

SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Women's 400m

XHEMOLLARI Vivian
HENVEAUX Camille
PISANE Alisée

BARNES Megan
PLOGER Marian
WERNER Maya
VASILAKI ARTEMIS
ABRAHAM Minna
PETROVSKA Eva

GATT Sasha

GUSC WIKTORIA
TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA
MARTINS Francisca
DIACONESCU REBECCA-AIMEE
DJAKOVIC Vanna
ERTAN DENIZ

COUNTRY BORN

ALB
BEL
BEL
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
MKD
MLT
POL
POL
POR
ROU
Sul
TUR

16/09/2006
02/03/2006
20/01/2003
19/09/2003
12/04/2006
26/04/2005
20/10/2006
23/03/2006
05/11/2004
22/06/2005
14/02/2004
17/02/2004
27/06/2003
24/04/2006
25/12/2005
01/01/2004

4:12.66
4:11.40
4:06.04
4:11.47
4:09,85
4.26.09
4:16.36
4:14.79
4:11.13
4:08.68
4.13.87

04:15.50
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Women's 800m

HENVEAUX Camille
PISANE Alisée

PLOGER Marian
WERNER Maya

MAKRI GEORGIA
VASILAKI ARTEMIS
MILKOVSKA Jana

GATT Sasha
TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA
MARTINS Francisca
DIACONESCU REBECCA-AIMEE
BERTSCHI Amélie
DJAKOVIC Vanna
ERTAN DENIZ

COUNTRY BORN

BEL
BEL
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
MKD
MLT
POL
POR
ROU
Sul
Sul
TUR

02/03/2006
20/01/2003
12/04/2006
26/04/2005
12/07/2006
20/10/2006
08/01/2006
22/06/2005
17/02/2004
27/06/2003
24/04/2006
19/01/2005
25/12/2005
01/01/2004

8:40,01
8:42,72
8:50.63
8:34.13
9.27.79
8:49.74
8:39.61
8:34.35
8.43.68

08:34.31
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Freestyle - Freestyle Women's 1500m

PISANE Alisée

PLOGER Marian

MAKRI GEORGIA

VASILAKI ARTEMIS

GATT Sasha

TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA
DIACONESCU REBECCA-AIMEE
BERTSCHI Amélie

DJAKOVIC Vanna

ERTAN DENIZ

COUNTRY BORN

BEL
GER
GRE
GRE
MLT
POL
ROU
Sul
Sul
TUR

20/01/2003
12/04/2006
12/07/2006
20/10/2006
22/06/2005
17/02/2004
24/04/2006
19/01/2005
25/12/2005
01/01/2004

16:23.89
16:40.92
16:26.49
16:49.85
16:44.12
16.31.20

16:35.19
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Backstroke - Backstroke Women's 50m

VANOTTERDIJK Roos
VERDONCK Fleur
DIMITROVA Aleksandra
EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe
BOITSUK Mariangela
BOLLVERK Anete
LAHTINEN LAURA
SIIRTOLA PEPPI
CARLOS-BROC Zoé
DOMINGEON Manon
GUITON Lou-Anne
ERLENDSDOTTIR Elisabeth
WARD Niamh
KOMOROCZY Lora
GODDEN Maria

BARZELAY AVIV

MIENIS TOM

BIASIOLI Martina

MALUKA leva

MURDOCK Justine Elizabeth
KOEHORST Britta
STEINNES Susanne
BERNAT LAURA
PISKORSKA ADELA
AZEVEDO Rafaela
STANISAVLJEVIC NINA
HRNCAROVA Alexandra
DENIZLI SUDEM

DOGAN GOKSU
SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika

COUNTRY BORN

BEL
BEL
BUL
DEN
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
GBR
HUN
IRL
ISR
ISR
ITA
LAT
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POR
SRB
SVK
TUR
TUR
UKR

07/01/2005
28/01/2006
05/05/2005
22/03/2002
09/10/2004
28/12/2003
03/06/2003
12/07/2002
28/02/2006
10/11/2005
18/04/2003
03/06/2005
13/11/2004
22/02/2006
31/08/2002
28/05/2002
15/03/2005
10/02/2003
09/04/2003
02/06/2003
03/05/2003
25/07/2005
28/09/2005
16/11/2003
21/01/2002
17/05/2004
14/09/2006
15/08/2005
01/08/2005
14/06/2005

29.59
29.32
00:29.55
00:30.98
00:30,79
00:29,08
28:31
29:07
29:56
29.47
28.89
28,02
28.93
29.26
29.22
00.28.51
29.46
28.75
29.05

29.50
27.99
28.72
29.00

00:29.59
00:29.24
28.64
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Backstroke - Backstroke Women's 100m

BERGER Iris Julia
VANOTTERDIJK Roos
VERDONCK Fleur
DIMITROVA Aleksandra
TABOR Schastine
SIIRTOLA PEPPI
CARLOS-BROC Zoé
COUSSON Bertille
DOMINGEON Manon
GUITON Lou-Anne
ERLENDSDOTTIR Elisabeth
OSRIN Honey

WARD Niamh

SEIDEL Lise
KOMOROCZY Lora
UGRAI Panna

CULLEN Lottie

GODDEN Maria
BARZELAY AVIV

MIENIS TOM

BIASIOLI Martina
MURDOCK Justine Elizabeth
STEINNES Susanne
BERNAT LAURA
PISKORSKA ADELA
AZEVEDO Rafaela
DENIZLI SUDEM

DOGAN GOKSU
SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
BEL
BEL
BUL
DEN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
GBR
GBR
GER
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ITA
LTU
NOR
POL
POL
POR
TUR
TUR
UKR

19/08/2004
07/01/2005
28/01/2006
05/05/2005
18/02/2005
12/07/2002
28/02/2006
06/10/2002
10/11/2005
18/04/2003
03/06/2005
24/02/2003
13/11/2004
08/12/2006
22/02/2006
18/10/2004
01/09/2004
31/08/2002
28/05/2002
15/03/2005
10/02/2003
02/06/2003
25/07/2005
28/09/2005
16/11/2003
21/01/2002
15/08/2005
01/08/2005
14/06/2005

1.02.063
1:.01.11
01:03,74
1.01:86
1.01:10
1:01:98
1:02:33
1:03.78
1:00.58
1:01.45
1:00.64
1:01,08
1:01,20
1:00.96
1:01.89
1:01.54
1:02.07
01.01.34
1:01.59

1:01.78
59.79
1:01.83
01:01.87
01:04.15
1:00.91
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Backstroke - Backstroke Women's 200m

DIMITROVA Aleksandra
COUSSON Bertille
DOMINGEON Manon
GUITON Lou-Anne
ERLENDSDOTTIR Elisabeth
OSRIN Honey

WARD Niamh

SEIDEL Lise

WERNER Maya

SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter
CULLEN Lottie

GODDEN Maria
BARZELAY AVIV

MIENIS TOM

MURDOCK Justine Elizabeth
BERNAT LAURA

KNOP ALEKSANDRA
PISKORSKA ADELA
RASMUSSEN Gaia
DENIZLI SUDEM
SHARAFUTDINOVA Nika

COUNTRY BORN

BUL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRO
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
LTU
POL
POL
POL
Sul
TUR
UKR

05/05/2005
06/10/2002
10/11/2005
18/04/2003
03/06/2005
24/02/2003
13/11/2004
08/12/2006
26/04/2005
04/01/2002
01/09/2004
31/08/2002
28/05/2002
15/03/2005
02/06/2003
28/09/2005
09/09/2003
16/11/2003
01/03/2004
15/08/2005
14/06/2005

2.17.80
2:10:89
2:12:61
2:10:95
2:17.59
2:07.84
2:12.12
2:10.76
2:11.54
2:08,95
2:14.10
2:14.12
2:09.63
2:13.50
2:14.44
2:09.87
2:10.38
2:10.26

02:12.31
2:11.88

Pag. 32 of 46



~UROPEAN
AQUATICS.

Entry List

© 0O NO OB WDN P

PR R RRERERRR
© O ~NOUDMWNERO

SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Breaststroke - Breaststroke Women's 50m

NIKOLOVA Teya
STOIMENOVA Kameliya
MATAJA Meri
RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara
TABOR Schastine
JEFIMOVA Eneli

KAITURI Ellen
METSAKONKOLA KIIA
REVITT Darcey

BEKESI Eszter
INGOLFSDOTTIR Birgitta
BIZZOTTO Anna
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
SLYNGSTADLI Silje Rongeveer
BUKVIC Martina
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta
VADOVICOVA Nina
KLINT IPSA Olivia
OZKAN HAZAL

COUNTRY BORN

BUL
BUL
CRO
DEN
DEN
EST
FIN
FIN
GBR
HUN
ISL
ITA
LTU
NOR
SRB
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR

17/04/2005
29/01/2003
07/03/2004
18/12/2003
18/02/2005
27/12/2006
25/01/2006
19/07/2005
09/10/2005
19/01/2002
22/10/2005
29/05/2004
23/01/2002
01/04/2004
24/05/2006
29/07/2002
01/10/2003
13/03/2005
04/02/2003

30.73
31.94
0:31:36
31.92
31.30
00:29.83
00:32,27
00:31,37
32.64
1:08,68
32.15
00.31.50
31.27

32.15

30.84
00:32.30
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Breaststroke - Breaststroke Women's 100m

NIKOLOVA Teya
STOIMENOVA Kameliya
BLAZEVIC Ana

MATAJA Meri
RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara
JEFIMOVA Eneli

KAITURI Ellen
METSAKONKOLA KIIA
REVITT Darcey

BEKESI Eszter

MC CARTNEY Ellie
INGOLFSDOTTIR Birgitta
B1ZZOTTO Anna
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
SLYNGSTADLI Silje Rongeveer
BUKVIC Martina
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta
VADOVICOVA Nina
KLINT IPSA Olivia
OZKAN HAZAL

COUNTRY BORN

BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
DEN
EST
FIN
FIN
GBR
HUN
IRL
ISL
ITA
LTU
NOR
SRB
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR

17/04/2005
29/01/2003
24/06/2003
07/03/2004
18/12/2003
27/12/2006
25/01/2006
19/07/2005
09/10/2005
19/01/2002
13/04/2005
22/10/2005
29/05/2004
23/01/2002
01/04/2004
24/05/2006
29/07/2002
01/10/2003
13/03/2005
04/02/2003

1.08.40
1.09.31
1:08.76
1:09.24
1:07.31
01:05.81
01:11,97
01:11,94
1:18.38
2:27,72
1:06.97
1:10.47
01.09.64
1:06.76

1:08.60

1:06.92
01:09.21
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Breaststroke - Breaststroke Women's 200m

DELCOMMUNE Zinke
PALMER Grace
STOIMENOVA Kameliya
BLAZEVIC Ana
RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara
JEFIMOVA Eneli
LAHTINEN LAURA

MC CARTNEY Ellie
FALSDOTTIR Eva Margret
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
SLYNGSTADLI Silje Rongeveer
BUKVIC Martina
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta
VADOVICOVA Nina
KLINT IPSA Olivia
OZKAN HAZAL

COUNTRY BORN

BEL
BEL
BUL
CRO
DEN
EST
FIN
IRL
ISL
LTU
NOR
SRB
SVK
SVK
SWE
TUR

14/03/2005
20/07/2005
29/01/2003
24/06/2003
18/12/2003
27/12/2006
03/06/2003
13/04/2005
05/06/2005
23/01/2002
01/04/2004
24/05/2006
29/07/2002
01/10/2003
13/03/2005
04/02/2003

2.30.74
2:27.22
2:23.67
02:25.59
02:30,84
2:24.35
2:35.26
2:23.42

2:28,76

2:29.53
02:30.33
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Butterfly - Butterfly Women's 50m

BERGER Iris Julia
VANOTTERDIJK Roos
HADJILOIZOU Anna
NABOJCENKO Daryna
EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe
BOITSUK Mariangela
BOLLVERK Anete
METSAKONKOLA KIIA
NDOYE-BROUARD Maty
GRIEVE Lucy

DAMASIOTI GEORGIA
VLACHOU ANNA AVGOUSTA
KOMOROCZY Lora

HAYON ARIEL

CAPRETTA Elena

MALUKA leva
KONDRASKAITE Patricija
PASAKINSKAITE Erika
KOEHORST Britta
WILLUMSEN Marthe Cecilie
CIERPIALOWSKA PAULINA
MAIK JULIA

PIOTROWSKA WIKTORIA
SWIATEK JOANNA

CUNHA Mariana
STANISAVLJEVIC NINA
ULLMANN Julia
HRNCAROVA Alexandra
POTOCKA Tamara
SLUSNA Lillian

COUNTRY BORN

AUT
BEL
CYP
CZE
DEN
EST
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GRE
GRE
HUN
ISR
ITA
LAT
LTU
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
SRB
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK

19/08/2004
07/01/2005
30/10/2004
26/06/2002
22/03/2002
09/10/2004
28/12/2003
19/07/2005
16/05/2004
06/03/2004
02/07/2003
14/02/2005
22/02/2006
03/08/2003
25/10/2002
09/04/2003
06/04/2006
07/12/2006
03/05/2003
30/04/2002
05/04/2005
23/09/2003
12/12/2003
25/02/2002
17/06/2004
17/05/2004
19/06/2005
14/09/2006
15/08/2002
27/10/2005

28.02
25,92
26.60
00:26.63
00:27.62
00:28,05
26:27
26.69
26.58
26.84
26,83
26.59
00.26.75
27.22
26.71
27.55
27.02

26.60
26.51
26.66
26.72
26.97
26.87
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N. SURNAME & NAME COUNTRY BORN
Swimming - Butterfly - Butterfly Women's 100m
1 BERGERIris Julia AUT 19/08/2004
2 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07/01/2005
3 PUDAR Lana BIH 19/01/2006 57.97
4  NABOJCENKO Daryna CZE 26/06/2002 1:01,26
5 LAHTINEN LAURA FIN 03/06/2003 00:59,65
6 NDOYE-BROUARD Maty FRA 16/05/2004 1:00:09
7  GRIEVE Lucy GBR 06/03/2004 58.09
8 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA GRE 02/07/2003 57.50
9 VLACHOU ANNA AVGOUSTA GRE 14/02/2005 59.85
10 UGRAI Panna HUN 18/10/2004 58,47
11  HAYON ARIEL ISR 03/08/2003 58.78
12 POLONSKY LEA ISR 25/05/2002 1:01.23
13 CAPRETTA Elena ITA 25/10/2002 00.59.12
14 KONDRASKAITE Patricija LTU 06/04/2006 1:01.54
15  PASAKINSKAITE Erika LTU 07/12/2006 1:00.28
16  WILLUMSEN Marthe Cecilie NOR 30/04/2002
17 BERNAT LAURA POL 28/09/2005 1:03.64
18  FAMULOK ZUZANNA POL 14/11/2003 59.48
19  MAIK JULIA POL 23/09/2003 59.38
20 PIOTROWSKA WIKTORIA POL 12/12/2003 58.44
21  CUNHA Mariana POR 17/06/2004 58.82
22 ULLMANN Julia S{U] 19/06/2005
23 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15/08/2002
24  RIPKOVA Zora SVK 14/07/2002
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Butterfly - Butterfly Women's 200m

PUDAR Lana
LAHTINEN LAURA
DAMASIOTI GEORGIA
POLONSKY LEA
ALZETTA Giada
MALUKA leva
PASAKINSKAITE Erika
CUNHA Mariana
RASMUSSEN Gaia
ERTAN DENIZ

COUNTRY BORN

BIH
FIN
GRE
ISR
ITA
LAT
LTU
POR
Sul
TUR

19/01/2006
03/06/2003
02/07/2003
25/05/2002
15/11/2006
09/04/2003
07/12/2006
17/06/2004
01/03/2004
01/01/2004

2:08.15
02:12,94
2:09.55
2:12.62
02.11.87
2:14.90
2:15.17
2:11.49

02:12.80
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Medley - Medley Women's 200m

DELCOMMUNE Zinke
RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara
LAHTINEN LAURA
COUSSON Bertille
VASILAKI ARTEMIS
SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter
MC CARTNEY Ellie
FALSDOTTIR Eva Margret
POLONSKY LEA
ALZETTA Giada

MALUKA leva

KNOP ALEKSANDRA
POTOCKA Tamara
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta
DENIZLI SUDEM

OZKAN HAZAL

COUNTRY BORN

BEL
DEN
FIN
FRA
GRE
HUN
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
LAT
POL
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR

14/03/2005
18/12/2003
03/06/2003
06/10/2002
20/10/2006
04/01/2002
13/04/2005
05/06/2005
25/05/2002
15/11/2006
09/04/2003
09/09/2003
15/08/2002
29/07/2002
15/08/2005
04/02/2003

2:14.52
02.17,48
2:14:79
2:13.91
2:20,52
2:14.09
2:20.95
2:11.18
02.15.20
2:14.18
2:13.94

02:16.34
02:17.24
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Medley - Medley Women's 400m

ALKARAMOVA Fatima

SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter
FALSDOTTIR Eva Margret
ALZETTA Giada

KNOP ALEKSANDRA

KOZAN JUSTINA
SPRLAKOVA-ZMOROVA Olivia Ana

COUNTRY BORN

AZE
HUN
ISL

ITA

POL
POL
SVK

26/06/2002
04/01/2002
05/06/2005
15/11/2006
09/09/2003
30/12/2003
30/08/2005

05.06.02
4:46,67
5:01.93

04.43.90
4:41.07
4:45.67
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Mixed - Relay Mixed Freestyle 4x100m

EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe
M@LLER Frederik

NICKELSEN Rasmus Skovgaard

TABOR Schastine
CAPOGNA Sébastien
CARLOS-BROC Zoé
CHALENDAR Alexandre
CHAULIAGUET Ethan
CHOUCHAOUI Mathys
CLUSMAN Simon
COUSSON Bertille
D'AGATA Alexandre
DESANGLES Alexandre
DOMINGEON Manon
DUMESNIL Ethan
EXPOSITO Angel
FICHER Merlin

GUITON Lou-Anne
HENRAS-MAROUF Sandro
JAEGLE Cbme

LE GOFF Yann
NDOYE-BROUARD Maty
OSMAN Lysander
PHILIPPS Alexandre
POUILLART Corentin
REMY Tom

ROBBA Mattéo

TUUFUI Falémana
VINCENT Emile
BOCSKA Julianna Dora
HOLT Nina Jane

JAZY Nina Sandrine
KOCH Julian

PESCHKE Philipp
SORGIUS Timo

WREDE Martin
ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS
DAMASIOTI GEORGIA

STAMOU KONSTANTINOS EMMANOUIL
VLACHOU ANNA AVGOUSTA

ABRAHAM Minna
ANDOR Benedek
BONA Benedek
JASZO Adam
KOCSU Anton
KOMOROCZY Lora

COUNTRY BORN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

22/03/2002
09/02/2002
28/02/2003
18/02/2005
24/04/2006
28/02/2006
31/05/2006
06/07/2005
23/01/2003
29/01/2004
06/10/2002
13/11/2004
15/10/2004
10/11/2005
29/03/2006
30/03/2006
24/01/2005
18/04/2003
30/06/2005
21/02/2005
09/02/2003
16/05/2004
02/11/2005
04/02/2006
21/01/2005
16/12/2002
04/02/2004
02/02/2006
14/10/2005
06/06/2006
01/02/2003
25/11/2005
15/01/2006
13/06/2005
05/07/2003
15/01/2005
20/03/2003
02/07/2003
10/07/2003
14/02/2005
23/03/2006
01/05/2004
20/05/2004
05/07/2002
25/11/2005
22/02/2006
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SURNAME & NAME
KOVATS Alex

MAGDA Boldizsar
MESZAROS Déaniel

NELL Olivér

PADAR Nikolett

UGRAI Panna

BAILEY Evan

CULLEN Lottie

GODDEN Maria

MC CARTNEY Ellie
TEBITE Qisin

BARZELAY AVIV

BEN SHITRIT EITAN
GLIVINSKIY ALEXEY
HAYON ARIEL

KARTAVI MARTIN
KRICHEVSKY Daniel
MIENIS TOM

ROMANO Yoav

ALZETTA Giada
BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele
CAPRETTA Elena
CECCARELLI Luca
CESNAKAS Edvinas
KEBLYS Jokubas
KONDRASKAITE Patricija
PASAKINSKAITE Erika
BIEGAJLO Antonina
LASKERUD Bjoernar Grytnes
REFSTIE Elias Nordeng
STEINNES Susanne
BERNAT LAURA
CHMIELEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CHMIELEWSKI MICHAL
CIERPIALOWSKA PAULINA
CZAPLA KACPER
DUDYS DOMINIK
FAMULOK ZUZANNA
GUSC WIKTORIA
JASKIEWICZ ADRIAN
KNOP ALEKSANDRA
KOSINSKI FILIP

KOZAN JUSTINA

MAIK JULIA

MASIUK KSAWERY
PIOTROWSKA WIKTORIA
PISKORSKA ADELA
SIERADZKI KAMIL

STYS ALEKSANDER

COUNTRY BORN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

14/03/2006
14/04/2005
09/01/2003
15/05/2003
30/03/2006
18/10/2004
13/07/2005
01/09/2004
31/08/2002
13/04/2005
28/01/2005
28/05/2002
02/06/2003
23/09/2004
03/08/2003
09/03/2004
12/04/2004
15/03/2005
13/06/2004
15/11/2006
24/02/2003
25/10/2002
01/11/2005
19/09/2003
18/07/2002
06/04/2006
07/12/2006
20/08/2006
24/06/2004
23/12/2002
25/07/2005
28/09/2005
08/06/2004
08/06/2004
05/04/2005
07/04/2004
23/08/2002
14/11/2003
14/02/2004
31/01/2002
09/09/2003
21/01/2004
30/12/2003
23/09/2003
17/12/2004
12/12/2003
16/11/2003
11/01/2002
04/12/2006
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120
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122
123
124
125

SURNAME & NAME
SUCHANSKI FILIP
SWIATEK JOANNA
TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA
URYNIUK PAWEL
WIEKIERA DAWID
ZIELINSKI KONRAD
DIACONESCU REBECCA-AIMEE
DINU PATRICK-SEBASTIAN
POPOVICI DAVID
STIRBU IOANA-MARIA
BEHAR Tiago
GARTMANN Gian-Luca
RASMUSSEN Gaia
ULLMANN Julia
HRNCAROVA Alexandra
KOSTAL Samuel
RIPKOVA Zora

SLUSNA Lillian

DENIZLI SUDEM
DOGAN GOKSU

ERTAN DENIZ

ILYEM KEREM

ISIK AHMET BURAK
KARA KAAN

KURU EREN

OKTAR SANBERK YIGIT
OZKAN HAZAL

PINAR BATUHAN ECRIN
TEMIZ TOLGA

TURNALI POLAT UZER

COUNTRY BORN

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

06/10/2005
25/02/2002
17/02/2004
10/05/2003
04/11/2002
13/04/2003
24/04/2006
12/06/2005
15/09/2004
25/09/2006
05/03/2002
10/06/2003
01/03/2004
19/06/2005
14/09/2006
17/06/2006
14/07/2002
27/10/2005
15/08/2005
01/08/2005
01/01/2004
20/02/2006
09/09/2006
20/09/2004
12/09/2006
22/08/2004
04/02/2003
23/06/2003
24/03/2006
26/08/2002
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SURNAME & NAME

Swimming - Mixed - Relay Mixed Medley 4x100m

EBBESEN Elisabeth Sabroe
ELSGAARD Elias Marius

NICKELSEN Rasmus Skovgaard

TABOR Schastine
CAPOGNA Sébastien
CARLOS-BROC Zoé
CHALENDAR Alexandre
CHAULIAGUET Ethan
CHOUCHAOUI Mathys
CLUSMAN Simon
COUSSON Bertille
D'AGATA Alexandre
DESANGLES Alexandre
DOMINGEON Manon
DUMESNIL Ethan
EXPOSITO Angel
FICHER Merlin

GUITON Lou-Anne
HENRAS-MAROUF Sandro
JAEGLE Cbme

LE GOFF Yann
NDOYE-BROUARD Maty
OSMAN Lysander
PHILIPPS Alexandre
POUILLART Corentin
REMY Tom

ROBBA Mattéo

TUUFUI Falémana
VINCENT Emile

BOCK Kenneth

HOLT Nina Jane

JAZY Nina Sandrine
KOCH Julian

POCK Jeremias Alexander
SCHUBERT Louis Xavier
SEIDEL Lise
ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS
DAMASIOTI GEORGIA

VLACHOU ANNA AVGOUSTA

COUNTRY BORN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE

ZAFEIROPOULOS MARIOS THEODOROS GRE

ABRAHAM Minna
ANDOR Benedek
ANGYAN Maté
BEKESI Eszter
BONA Benedek
JASZO Adam

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

22/03/2002
25/01/2004
28/02/2003
18/02/2005
24/04/2006
28/02/2006
31/05/2006
06/07/2005
23/01/2003
29/01/2004
06/10/2002
13/11/2004
15/10/2004
10/11/2005
29/03/2006
30/03/2006
24/01/2005
18/04/2003
30/06/2005
21/02/2005
09/02/2003
16/05/2004
02/11/2005
04/02/2006
21/01/2005
16/12/2002
04/02/2004
02/02/2006
14/10/2005
16/11/2006
01/02/2003
25/11/2005
15/01/2006
19/10/2002
25/02/2004
08/12/2006
20/03/2003
02/07/2003
14/02/2005
16/08/2006
23/03/2006
01/05/2004
24/01/2005
19/01/2002
20/05/2004
05/07/2002
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SURNAME & NAME

KOCSU Anton
KOMOROCZY Lora

KOS Olivér

KOVATS Alex

MAGDA Boldizsar
MESZAROS Déaniel

NELL Olivér

SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter
TOROK Dominik

UGRAI Panna

BAILEY Evan

CASSIN Jack

CULLEN Lottie

MC CARTNEY Ellie
BARZELAY AVIV

BEN SHITRIT EITAN
GLIVINSKIY ALEXEY
HAYON ARIEL

KARTAVI MARTIN
KRICHEVSKY Daniel
MIENIS TOM

ROMANO Yoav

BIZZOTTO Anna
BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele
CAPRETTA Elena

LAZZARI Francesco
CESNAKAS Edvinas
GRIGAITIS Erikas

KEBLYS Jokubas
MURDOCK Justine Elizabeth
PASAKINSKAITE Erika
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
KLEV Elias

LASKERUD Bjoernar Grytnes
SLYNGSTADLI Silje Rongeveer
WILLUMSEN Marthe Cecilie
BERNAT LAURA
CHMIELEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CHMIELEWSKI MICHAL
CIERPIALOWSKA PAULINA
CZAPLA KACPER

DUDYS DOMINIK
FAMULOK ZUZANNA
GUSC WIKTORIA
JASKIEWICZ ADRIAN
KNOP ALEKSANDRA
KOSINSKI FILIP

KOZAN JUSTINA

MAIK JULIA

COUNTRY BORN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

25/11/2005
22/02/2006
24/11/2005
14/03/2006
14/04/2005
09/01/2003
15/05/2003
04/01/2002
16/06/2002
18/10/2004
13/07/2005
31/05/2004
01/09/2004
13/04/2005
28/05/2002
02/06/2003
23/09/2004
03/08/2003
09/03/2004
12/04/2004
15/03/2005
13/06/2004
29/05/2004
24/02/2003
25/10/2002
15/12/2004
19/09/2003
21/12/2002
18/07/2002
02/06/2003
07/12/2006
23/01/2002
31/08/2006
24/06/2004
01/04/2004
30/04/2002
28/09/2005
08/06/2004
08/06/2004
05/04/2005
07/04/2004
23/08/2002
14/11/2003
14/02/2004
31/01/2002
09/09/2003
21/01/2004
30/12/2003
23/09/2003
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SURNAME & NAME
MASIUK KSAWERY
PIOTROWSKA WIKTORIA
PISKORSKA ADELA
SIERADZKI KAMIL
STYS ALEKSANDER
SUCHANSKI FILIP
SWIATEK JOANNA
TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA
URYNIUK PAWEL
WIEKIERA DAWID
ZIELINSKI KONRAD
BEHAR Tiago
GARTMANN Gian-Luca
RASMUSSEN Gaia
ULLMANN Julia

DENIZL| SUDEM
DOGAN GOKSU

ERTAN DENIZ

ILYEM KEREM

ISIK AHMET BURAK
KARA KAAN

KURU EREN

OKTAR SANBERK YIGIT
OZKAN HAZAL

PINAR BATUHAN ECRIN
TEMIZ TOLGA

TURNALI POLAT UZER

COUNTRY BORN

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

17/12/2004
12/12/2003
16/11/2003
11/01/2002
04/12/2006
06/10/2005
25/02/2002
17/02/2004
10/05/2003
04/11/2002
13/04/2003
05/03/2002
10/06/2003
01/03/2004
19/06/2005
15/08/2005
01/08/2005
01/01/2004
20/02/2006
09/09/2006
20/09/2004
12/09/2006
22/08/2004
04/02/2003
23/06/2003
24/03/2006
26/08/2002
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